D1-23
� 16 Single Ended/
8 Differential A/D Inputs
or 64 Single Ended/
32 Differential A/D Inputs
� 1.25 MS/s 12-bit
Resolution
� 400 kS/s 14-bit Resolution

I-F
U
N
C
T
IO
N
 C
A
R
D
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Channels A/D
Model Number Price Speed (SE/Diff) Gains Resolution
PD2-MF-16-150/16L $895 150 kS/s 16/8 1,10,100,1000 16 bits
PD2-MF-16-150/16H 895 150 kS/s 16/8 1,2,4,8 16 bits
PD2-MF-16-400/14L 895 400 kS/s 16/8 1,10,100,1000 14 bits
PD2-MF-16-400/14H 895 400 kS/s 16/8 1,2,4,8 14 bits
PD2-MF-64-400/14L 1395 400 kS/s 64/32 1,10,100,1000 14 bits
PD2-MF-64-400/14H 1395 400 kS/s 64/32 1,2,4,8 14 bits
PD2-MF-16-1M/12L 1650 1.25 MS/s 16/8 1,10,100,1000 12 bits
PD2-MF-16-1M/12H 1650 1.25 MS/s 16/8 1,2,4,8 12 bits
PD2-MF-64-1M/12L 2495 1.25 MS/s 64/32 1,10,100,1000 12 bits
PD2-MF-64-1M/12H 2495 1.25 MS/s 64/32 1,2,4,8 12 bits
PD2-MF-16-333/16L 1650 333 kS/s 16/8 1,10,100,1000 16 bits
PD2-MF-16-333/16H 1650 333 kS/s 16/8 1,2,4,8 16 bits
PD2-MF-64-333/16L 2395 333 kS/s 64/32 1,10,100,1000 16 bits
PD2-MF-64-333/16H 2395 333 kS/s 64/32 1,2,4,8 16 bits
Accessory Racks
The PowerDAQ II boards can
connect to a variety of stand-alone or
19" rack-mount accessory panels. A
complete range of cables and options
are availabl���
Isolated Thermocouple Input
Rack
The PD-TCR-16-x is a 16 channel
isolated thermocouple rack
which can be connected to
any PowerDAQ II board.  The
thermocouple rack supports

Connector 1: 96-way high-density
“pinless” connector
Connector 2:
36-pin header connector (male)
Connector 4:
36-pin header connector (male)
Connector 6:
8-pin header connector (male)
Operating Environment:
0 to 70°C
Power Requirements:
5W typical
Dimensions:
10.5 x 3.8" (262 x 98 mm)
Model Number Price Description
PD-TCR16-J $995 16 Channel Isolated Thermocouple Input Rack Type J
PD-TCR16-K 995 16 Channel Isolated Thermocouple Input Rack Type K
PD-STP-96 225 Screw terminal panel with 96-pin and 37 pin connector for 64 channel boards
PD-STP-96-KIT 349 Complete Kit: Includes PD-STP-96, PD-CBL-96 and PD-CBL-37 for 64 channel boards
PD-STP-9616 155 Screw Terminal Panel with 96-pin and 37-pin connector for 16 channel boards
PD-STP-9616-KIT 275 Complete Kit: Includes PD-STP-9616, PD-CBL-96 and PD-CBL-37 for 16 channel
boards
PD-BNC-16 350 16 Channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-16-KIT 419 Complete Kit: Includes PD-BNC-16, PD-CBL-96, PD-CBL-37
PD-BNC-64 550 64 Channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-64-KIT 619 Complete Kit: Includes PD-BNC-64, PD-CBL-96,PD-CBL-37
PD-5BCONN 95 Connects 16 or 64 channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 5B-xx racks (Cables
required: PD-CBL-96 and one to four PD-CBL-5B)
PD-7BCONN 95 Connects 16 or 64 channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 7B-xx racks (Cables
required: PD-CBL-96 and one to four PD-CBL-7B)
PD-100HDR 95 Connects 16 or 64 channel PowerDAQ II board to two 50way IDC headers
PD-CBL-96 99 96-way pinless; 1 m length, round, shielded cable with metal cover plates
PD-CBL-96-6FT 210 96-way pinless; 6 ft, round, shielded cable with metal cover plates
PD-CBL-96-9FT 250 96-way pinless; 9 ft, round, shielded cable with metal cover plates
PD-CBL-37 55 DIO Cable set: 37-way D-sub cable, Internal cable w/mounting bracket; 1 m length
PD-CBL-37-BRKT 40 DIO Cable: Internal cable w/mounting bracket; 1 m length
PD-CBL-37-TP 85 DIO Twisted Pair Cable set: 37-way D-sub cable, Internal cable w/mounting bracket;
1 m length
PD-CBL-5B 25 18" ribbon cables that connect from the PD-5BCONN to 5B-xx racks
PD-CBL-7B 35 18" ribbon cables that connect from the PD-7BCONN to 7B-xx racks
PD-CBL-9626 149 18" round shielded cable that connects from the PD-5BCONN to PD-STP-16
or PD-BNC-16
PD-CBL-SYNC4 75 Internal cable to synchronize up to 4 PowerDAQ II series boards
PD-CONN 40 PowerDAQ mating connector with metal cover
(Includes Fujitsu connector: FCN-230C096-C/E and metal cover: FCN-247J096-G/E)
PD-CONN-CBL 75 96-way pin-less; 0.5 m length, round, shielded cable with metal cover plate
PD-CONN-PCB 75 PowerDAQ mating connector with PCB attached
PD-19RACK 55 19" rack
PD-19RACKW 150 19" rack (wide version for PD-TCR-16X or PD-BNC-64)
PD-16KFIFO 300 Upgrade 1K FIFO to 16K FIFO
PD-32KFIFO 500 Upgrade 1K FIFO to 32K FIFO
PD-PSU-5/15 225 Power Supply 110V/220V AC Input, +5V DC, +/-15V DC Output for use with PD-TCR
The PowerDAQ is no longer available. Please
see the OMB-DAQBOARD-2000 as a possible
substitute or consult our data acquistion